Report for Website

Product Name:Gld Candle NA 4.080z Coconut Splsh Bulk

Specification 1D:350000045866
Ingredients
Synthetic Wax
Petrolatum
Cera Microcristallina
Benzophenone-12

9,10-Anthracenedione, 1,4-
bis[(4-butylphenyl)amino]-
5,8-dihydroxy-

PPG-12 DIMETHICONE
TETRAHYDROLINALOOL
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate
2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol

Tetramethyl
Acetyloctahydronaphthalene
S

GAMMA-OCTALACTONE

TETRAHYDRO-METHYL-
METHYLPROPYL)-PYRAN-4-OL

Ethyl Vanillin
Benzyl Acetate

4-TERT-BUTYLCYCLOHEXYL
ACETATE

Cyclamen Aldehyde
Vanillin

DIHYDROMYRCENE

CAS Number
8002-74-2
8009-03-8
63231-60-7
1843-05-6

28198-05-2

68440-66-4
78-69-3
88-41-5
18479-58-8

54464-57-2

104-50-7

63500-71-0

121-32-4
140-11-4

32210-23-4

103-95-7
121-33-5

2436-90-0

Function
Wax

Wax

Wax
Stabilizer

Dye

Stabilizer

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances



ALLYL
CYCLOHEXYLPROPIONATE

Geranyl Acetate
ETHYL HYDROXYPYRONE

Ethyl-2,2-
dimethylhydrocinnamal

ISOHEXENYL CYCLOPENTENYL

CARBALDEHYDE
Allyl Caproate
Eucalyptol

5H-Cyclopentalh]quinazoline,
6,6a,7,8,9,9a-hexahydro-
7,7,8,9,9-pentamethyl-

2-
Naphthalenecarboxaldehyde,

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8-octahydro-5,5-

dimethyl-
Menthol

DIMETHYL-3-CYCLOHEXENE-
1-CARBALDEHYDE

2,4-Dimethyl-3-Cyclohexene
Carboxaldehyde

PENTAMETHYL
OCTAHYDROINDENODIOXAN
E

DIMETHYL HEPTENAL

3-Decen-5-one, 4-methyl-,
(3E)-

ALPHA-CEDRENE
Carvone

ETHYL BUTYRATE

2705-87-5

105-87-3

4940-11-8

67634-15-5

37677-14-8

123-68-2
470-82-6

1392325-86-8

68991-96-8

1490-04-6

27939-60-2

68039-49-6

365411-50-3

106-72-9

811412-48-3

469-61-4
99-49-0

105-54-4

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances



Dimethylhydroxy Furanone

Benzene, 1-methoxy-4-(1E)-
1-propen-1-yl-

METHYL BENZODIOXEPINONE

Cyclopropa[d]naphthalene,
1,1a,4,4a,5,6,7,8-octahydro-
2,4a,8,8-tetramethyl-,
(1aS,4aS,8a8S)-

CEDROL

Linalyl Acetate

Decanal

OCTANAL

3-Hexenol

1-Decene, 1-ethoxy-
Benzaldehyde
1,2-DIHYDROLINALOOL

1H-3a,7-Methanoazulene,
octahydro-3,8,8-trimethyl-6-
methylene-, (3R,3aS,7S,8aS)-

TRICYCLODECYLIDENE
BUTANAL

METHYL DECENOL

HEPTAMETHYL
DECAHYDROINDENOFURAN

ETHYL ISOVALERATE
NERYL ACETATE

2-TERT-
BUTYLCYCLOHEXANOL

TRIMETHYLBICYCLOHEPTANE

Caryophyllene

3658-77-3

4180-23-8

28940-11-6

470-40-6

77-53-2
115-95-7
112-31-2
124-13-0
928-96-1
61668-40-4
100-52-7
18479-51-1

546-28-1

30168-23-1

81782-77-6

476332-65-7

108-64-5

141-12-8

13491-79-7

473-55-2

87-44-5

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



Camphor 76-22-2 Fragrances

Benzenepropanol, .beta.- 4756-19-8 Fragrances
methyl-4-(1-methylethyl)-

Methyl Anthranilate 134-20-3 Fragrances

9,10-Anthracenedione, 1,4- 90170-70-0 Colorants
diamino-, N,N'-mixed 2-

ethylhexyl and 3-[(2-

ethylhexyl)oxy]propyl and 3-

methoxypropy! derivatives

Benzyl Benzoate 120-51-4 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Hexyl cinnamal 101-86-0 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Coumarin 91-64-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Linalool 78-70-6 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Benzyl Alcohol 100-51-6 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Benzyl Salicylate 118-58-1 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Limonene 5989-27-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Amyl Cinnamal 122-40-7 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Geraniol 106-24-1 Contains Fragrance Allergens

Anise Alcohol 105-13-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens



